
Name of the Corproate Debtor ASTER PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of CIRP 19-11-2019

List of Creditors 02.12.2020

List of Operational Creditors (Govt Dues) Amount in Rs.

S No Department Government

 Date of 

receipt of 

claim 

Amount Claimed
Amount Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien 

or 

attachm

ent 

pending 

disposal

Whethe

r lien or 

attach

ment 

remove

d Yes 

/No

% share in 

COC

Amou

nt of 

conti

ngent 

claim

s

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues that 

may be 

set-off

Amoun

t of 

Cliam 

rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 

Under 

Verification

Remarks

1 Comm Tax Dept, Bhopal,M.P State 18.02.2020 17,81,62,025        17,81,62,025       Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

2
Asst.Comm of CT,GST Division 

,Bangalore
GST 18.02.2020 24,62,931             24,62,931            Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

3

Office of the Joint Commissioner 

of Commercial

Taxes , Westbengal

State 18.02.2020 4,37,38,758          4,37,38,758         Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

4
Asst.Comm of TDS,Circle-

I,Hyderabad
IT 18.02.2020 4,20,47,751          4,20,47,751         Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

5
State Tax Officer (3) ,Unit-9 , 

Ahmedabad
State 18.02.2020 62,76,19,051        62,76,19,051       Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

6
Assistant Commissioner(ST) 

,Valluvarkottam Assessment
GST 15.02.2020 2,07,63,691          2,07,63,691         Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

7
Deputy Commissioner Comm 

Taxes,GST,Penya,Bangalore
GST 03.01.2020 82,48,824             82,48,824            Statutory NA No 0% -    -          -      -                        

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Annexure -5


